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MEAPXES
as of Mar 2, 2025
MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |  FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY
CHINESE OPERA
THAI
GOOD MORNING VANCOUVER SUNRISE BOULEVARD
- ITALIAN
William Ho Karen Tse
KOREAN
NEWS TALK CA WEEKLY Radio Six
TURTLE ISLAND RADIO
Joshua Wong, James Fung, Joseph Kuang, Joseph Kwan, Kenneth Ho, Ken Tung Kinney Tang, Marco Kuo ITALIAN
METRO POP HEALTH EXPERT CHAM SHAN HR (Man)
Albert Cheung Erica Ho | SUNDAY GOSPEL (Can)
MACEDONIAN
BRENDA’S JUKE BOX PUBLIC FORUM UKRAINIAN
Brenda Lo | s.k. Lai, James Fung, Joshua Wong ITALIAN
MUSIC VAN
Chris Yuen CANADA G-HIT
CHINESE TOP 20, .| CANADIAN GEMS
MUSIC VAN Kelvin Li
MODERN DEBORAH JAPANESE
Mandy Chan, Brian Chiu, Reijen Lai, Marco Kuo, Gary Law, Tony Ma Deborah Moore SHANGHAIESE
D’ ATTITUDE SAM’S LIFESTYLE CELT IN A TWIST
Delon Lew, Janice Fan Sam Chen
NEWS HOTLINE BACKWAVE PROJECT PUTUMAYO
Wallace Chan, Alvin Fung Chloe Ng, Justin Lam
NEWS IN PERSPECTIVE LET’S GO EAT
) HUNGARIAN
News Department Chloe Wai
WALKING WITH GOD (Man) SHOWERS OF BLESSING LAC VIET
ITALIAN (Can)
LOVE AND LIFE
(Can) CAMBODIAN
LATINO PUTUMAYO FILIPINO RUSSIAN SWARAJ
GERMAN ROMANIAN
DHARMA (Can)
METRO POP (Repeat)
Albert Cheung GOLDEN MELODIES HOLHLL
GOLDEN MELODIES LAOTIAN
Larry Lo Larry Lo
MUSIC AUTOMATION

| Cantonese Programs | International Programs

Remarks: Schedules are subject to change at any time.

In Depth News: Mon-Fri 8am, 12pm, 6pm & 10pm; Sat 8am & 10pm.

** News Report: Mon-Sat once per hour; every half an hour between 6am-10am and 4pm-6pm
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MEXPXES
as of Mar 2, 2025
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
THE MORNING SHOW
HUNGARIAN ROMANIAN POLISH LAOTIAN MACEDONIAN CAMBODIAN WITH MANICA
Manica Ng
COCO’S SHOW
ITALIAN THAI UKRAINIAN CANADIAN GEMS
ITALAIN Coco Wong
ALBERT AU
CELT IN A TWIST Albert A
RUSSIAN VOICE e Ay
RAINBOW CHOCOLATE
Mandy Chan, Cynthia To
Ll HELEN’S SUNDAY
Helen Wong
LATINO PUTUMAYO FROM EAST TO WEST
KOREAN Radio Six WITH LILY
Lily Poon
IZE 961 MUSIC STATION
Mary Lo
SWARAJ FILIPINO R & B HIGH TEA
Reijen Lai, BChiu
CHILL SPACE GOLDEN MELODY
Bambi Deng, Ginny Huang OH MY SATURDAY Carmen Shao
MUSIC BREEZE GLOBAL CHINESE
Tracy Chen Malisa Lo, Jessica Chou MUSIC CHART
5PM NEWS REPORT 60 MIN NEWS OPEN-LINE | 5PM NEWS REPORT |  CHINESE MUSIC STORM
Barbara Lu Jimmy Yan Barbara Lu SarahLi | THE AFTERNOON
LIVINGQ & A THE HAPPY JOURNEY MAGAZINE
Carmen Shao Vera Wang Jieying Chen
NEW VISION RADIO THAT CAN'T BE TURNED OFF | LEISURELY CHAT
Sen Wong Michael Wang, Tracy Zhang | Shang Shang Gao, Patty Du
MUSIC FAMILY 8PM WOMEN’S TALK SUNDAY’S VOICE
Apple Li, Sherrie Zhang Willow Huang Trevor Lin
WHISPERS IN THE
STARRY NIGHT EAT, PRAY, LOVE
MUSIC HIGHWAY Andy Wang Andy Wu, Ani Zhang
LAUGHTER ON THE GO CINDY’S MUSIC NIGHT
Bing Liu, Erin Peng Cindy Wang
MUSIC HIGHWAY
| Cantonese Programs | Mandarin Programs | International Programs ** News Report: Once per hour.

Remarks: Schedules are subject to change at any time.

In Depth News: Mon-Fri 6pm & 11pm

' F ‘ am
- ‘ l meﬂ? Unit 2090 - 4151 Hazelbridge Way, Richmond, BC, Canada V6X 4J7 Tel: 604-295-1234 Fax: 604-295-1201

6am

Tam

7:30am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm
2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

Tpm

8pm

9pm

11pm

12am

6am



